August 28, 2018

Back to School Night

TIME: 5:30-8:00

Purpose: In order to better communicate expectations for the new school year and open avenues for
communication between teachers and our families we propose combining Open House with Back to School Night.

TIME | Min 6th Time | Min 4th TIME | Min 5th Specials
5:30- | 25 |Homeroom | 5:30- 25 Homeroom | 5:30- 25 Meet
5:55 & Academic | 5:55 & Welcome | 5:55 with Bus

1 Video Drivers Facilitate

(Admin. & Parking and
PTA) Greeting
6:00- | 15 Welcome | 5:55- 25 Meet with | 6:00- 18 Homeroom
6:15 Video 6:20 Bus Drivers | 6:18 & Reading
(Admin &
PTA)

6:15- | 20 | Specials 6:25- 20 AM Classes |6:18- 17 Welcome to | 6% grade
6:35 6:45 6:35 5th grade
6:38- | 17 | Academic 2 6:38- 17 Math
6:55 6:55
6:56- | 17 | Academic 3 |6:48- 22 Specials 6:56- 17 Science 4% grade
7:15 7:10 7:15
7:18- | 17 | Academic4 |7:15- 20 |PMClasses |7:18- 17 Social
7:35 7:35 7:35 Studies
7:35- | 25 | Meet with | 7:35- 25 | Lockers 7:35- 25 Specials 5th grade
8:00 Bus Drivers | 8:00 8:00

May 22, 2018




